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Centralka QUATRO 4-kanatowa,

natynkowa

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Zgodnos¢ radiowa
Zasieg

Stopien ochrony
Wymiary

Dodatkowe informacje

Zasilanie (Pilot)
Timer (Zegar)

Liczba kanatéw

571,00 zt

464,23 zt

4 dni

1611161

1611161

b/d

do 35 m wew i do 200 m na zew
IP 40

151 x 110 x 55mm

Centralki kompatybilne sa ze wszystkimi
urzadzeniami marki YOODA

230V /50 Hz
brak
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